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JEAN FELIPE RIBEIRO DIAS
IGOR CASSIO DOS PASSOS
STREP MILSON DENER
ALMIR SOARES DE SOUZA
LUCAS MAGNO

TRAIL RUN 144 ANOS DE PECANHA

8KM REGIONAL MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 31 M2938 - P .

M 28 M1828 P .

M 34 M2938 P .

M 30 M2938 P .

M 17 M1417 - P

@extreme_evento

s_esportivos

www.extremeinscricoes.com.br

Bruto
00:29:56
00:31:01
00:31:24
00:31:27
00:31:30

Liquido
00:29:56
00:31:01
00:31:24
00:31:27
00:31:30
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